10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Environmental And Water
Resources

Public Works/Utilities Section
Manager

Water Distribution Supervisor
Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Water Quality Technician

Senior Civil Engineer

Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Water Treatment Plant Supervisor
Water Treatment Plant Operator Il
Water Distribution Chief Operator
Wastewater Collection Supervisor
Senior Wastewater Collection
Technician

Water Treatment Plant Operator IlI
Water Management Coordinator
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Water Utility Worker

Senior Wastewater Collection

Technician

Maintenance Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Department

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Total Wages

$160,214

$130,511

$108,165

$108,021

$106,013

$103,783

$102,123

$100,222

$98,682

$97,407

$95,410

$93,315

$92,176

$88,374

$84,198

$82,903

$82,736

$81,460



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lead Plant Mechanic

Wastewater Collection Technician |l

Wastewater Collection Technician |l

Water Utility Worker I

Engineering Technician

Wastewater Collection Technician |l

Water Utility Worker Il

Wastewater Collection Technician Il

Water Treatment Plant Mechanic

Water Treatment Plant Operator lll

Administrative Assistant

Water Utility Worker I

Water Utility Worker I

Water Utility Worker I

Water Utility Worker I

Water Distribution Operator II

Wastewater Collection Technician |l

Senior Office Assistant

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

$81,393

$76,386

$75.126

$74,192

$73,336

$73,139

$71,800

$71,482

$71,443

$71,150

$70,545

$70,322

$70,042

$67,217

$66,865

$66,170

$62,138

$59,987



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Engineering Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Associate Civil Engineer

Water Utility Worker |

Water Management Specialist

Wastewater Collection Technician |

Water Utility Worker Il

Water Management Specialist

Water Utility Worker I

Water Utility Worker |

Water Utility Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Senior Office Assistant

Engineering Technician

Water Distribution Operator Il

Wastewater Collection Technician |

Water Quality Technician

Water Treatment Plant Operator Il

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

Environmental And Water
Resources

$59,571

$57,649

$55,049

$45,225

$44,080

$43,236

$42,943

$42,325

$41,600

$39,904

$37,670

$34,749

$22,427

$18,294

$15,668

$7,372

$7,013

$6,607



55. Water Management Specialist Folsom Environmental And Water $2,262
Resources



