	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Environmental And Water Resources		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$160,214
2.	Public Works/Utilities Section Manager		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$130,511
3.	Water Distribution Supervisor		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$108,165
4.	Utility Maintenance Supervisor		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$108,021
5.	Water Quality Technician		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$106,013
6.	Senior Civil Engineer		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$103,783
7.	Utility Maintenance Supervisor		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$102,123
8.	Water Treatment Plant Supervisor		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$100,222
9.	Water Treatment Plant Operator III		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$98,682
10.	Water Distribution Chief Operator		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$97,407
11.	Wastewater Collection Supervisor		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$95,410
12.	Senior Wastewater Collection Technician		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$93,315
13.	Water Treatment Plant Operator III		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$92,176
14.	Water Management Coordinator		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$88,374
15.	Senior Civil Engineer		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$84,198
16.	Senior Water Utility Worker		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$82,903
17.	Senior Wastewater Collection Technician		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$82,736
18.	Maintenance Specialist		Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$81,460

19.	Lead Plant Mechanic	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$81,393
20.	Wastewater Collection Technician II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$76,386
21.	Wastewater Collection Technician II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$75,126
22.	Water Utility Worker II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$74,192
23.	Engineering Technician	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$73,336
24.	Wastewater Collection Technician II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$73,139
25.	Water Utility Worker II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$71,800
26.	Wastewater Collection Technician II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$71,482
27.	Water Treatment Plant Mechanic	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$71,443
28.	Water Treatment Plant Operator III	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$71,150
29.	Administrative Assistant	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$70,545
30.	Water Utility Worker II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$70,322
31.	Water Utility Worker II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$70,042
32.	Water Utility Worker II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$67,217
33.	Water Utility Worker II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$66,865
34.	Water Distribution Operator II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$66,170
35.	Wastewater Collection Technician II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$62,138
36.	Senior Office Assistant	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$59,987

37.	Engineering Technician	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$59,571
38.	Senior Office Assistant	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$57,649
39.	Associate Civil Engineer	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$55,049
40.	Water Utility Worker I	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$45,225
41.	Water Management Specialist	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$44,080
42.	Wastewater Collection Technician I	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$43,236
43.	Water Utility Worker II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$42,943
44.	Water Management Specialist	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$42,325
45.	Water Utility Worker II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$41,600
46.	Water Utility Worker I	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$39,904
47.	Water Utility Worker I	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$37,670
48.	Maintenance Worker I	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$34,749
49.	Senior Office Assistant	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$22,427
50.	Engineering Technician	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$18,294
51.	Water Distribution Operator II	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$15,668
52.	Wastewater Collection Technician I	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$7,372
53.	Water Quality Technician	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$7,013
54.	Water Treatment Plant Operator III	Folsom	Environmental And Water Resources	\$6,607

55.	Water Management Specialist	Folsom	Environmental And Water	\$2,262
			Resources	